# Poquolea4465

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800158788148

07/23/09--01003--010 \*\*85.00

07/23/09--01003--011 \*\*2.50

RECEIVED

09 JUL 23 AM II: 13

09 JUL 23 AM II: 23
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

क्रिन|23/09

#### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State (Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED

09 JUL 23 AM 11: 24

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

SUBJECT: US	t For You M	anagemen	+, Inc.	
SUBJECT: <u>Ust for You Management</u> , Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME) MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Reneé Dianne Davis  Name (Printed or typed)  213 Barbourville Drive  Address  Tallahassee, Florida 32301				
1011(11055CC) 101100 J2J01 City, State & Zip				

(850) 284 - 7571

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

### Article I

Just For You Management, Inc.

## FILED

09 JUL 23 AM 11: 24

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

#### Article II

213 Barbourville Drive Tallahassee, Fl. 32301

#### **Article III**

**Events Planner** 

#### **Article IV**

One Share

#### Article V

Renee` Dianne Davis 213 Barbourville Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### **Article VI**

Renee' Dianne Davis 213 Barbourville Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### Article VII

Renee' Dianne Davis 213 Barbourville Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Janne Davis

Signature/Incorporator

7/23/09

ate